RECTIFICATION OF ANOMALIES IN THE FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -C ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH

PARADEEP AND JAGATSINGHPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT CUTTACK) AS ON 26.12.2024

sl No. BUSNO ROUTE JAGATSINGHPUR | JAIPUR JAIPUR | PARADEEP
Dep. Arr. Dep. Arr.
1 03:38:00] 04:03:00{ 04:05:00 05:36:00
2 03:48:00| 04:13:00] 04:15:00 05:46:00
3 03:58:00] 04:23:00( 04:25:00 05:56:00
4 04:08:00| 04:33:00] 04:35:00 06:06:00
5 04:18:00] 04:43:00( 04:45:00 06:16:00
6 04:28:00| 04:53:00] 04:55:00 06:26:00
7 04:38:00] 05:03:00{ 05:05:00 06:36:00
8 04:48:00| 05:13:00] 05:15:00 06:46:00
9 04:58:00] 05:23:00{ 05:25:00 06:56:00
10 05:08:00] 05:33:00] 05:35:00 07:06:00
11 05:18:00] 05:43:00( 05:45:00 07:16:00
12 OR04A0081 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-MANDASAHI 05:28:00] 05:53:00] 05:55:00 07:26:00
13 05:38:00] 06:03:00{ 06:05:00 07:36:00
14 05:48:00| 06:13:00] 06:15:00 07:46:00
15 OR02AE1736 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-ADHANGA MATHA 05:58:00| 06:23:00] 06:25:00 07:56:00
16 OR02X6345 J.S. PUR TO PARADEEP 06:08:00| 06:33:00] 06:35:00 08:06:00
17 06:18:00| 06:43:00] 06:45:00 08:16:00
18 OR21A7757 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-NAUGAON 06:28:00| 06:53:00] 06:55:00 08:26:00
19 ODO05AB7262 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP 06:38:00f 07:03:00] 07:05:00 08:36:00
JAGATSINGHPUR TO JAIPUR -TIRTOL-RAHAMA-KUJANG-
20 OR21C9903 PARADEEP 06:48:00| 07:13:00] 07:15:00 08:46:00
21 06:58:00] 07:23:00{ 07:25:00 08:56:00
GAREIASHRAM TO PARADEEP VIA JAGATSIGHPUR &
22 OR21C0463 BACK-JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP & BACK-
JAGATSINGHPUR TO MACHHAGAON & BACK 07:08:00| 07:33:00] 07:35:00 09:06:00
OSAKANA-GANGADAHAT-NUAGAON-JAGATSINGHPUR-
23 OR21D3738 TO PARADEEP 07:18:00| 07:43:00] 07:45:00 09:16:00
24 ODO5SAE4954 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP 07:28:00] 07:53:00f 07:55:00 09:26:00
25 0ODO05BJ4895 NAGAR TO PARADEEP 07:38:00| 08:03:00] 08:05:00 09:36:00
M
So/(,-ﬂf\}‘-)xw\

PAGE 1 OF 5

S.T.A., Odisha, Cuttach

(S
%

A



RECTIFICATION OF ANOMALIES IN THE FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -C ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH

PARADEEP AND JAGATSINGHPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT CUTTACK) AS ON 26.12.2024

sl No. BUSNO ROUTE JAGATSINGHPUR | JAIPUR JAIPUR | PARADEEP
NAGAR TO PARADEEP VIA ASTARANGA KAKATPUR
26 OR21D5415
JAGATSINGHPUR AND BACK 07:48:00| 08:13:00] 08:15:00 09:46:00
27 07:58:00| 08:23:00] 08:25:00 09:56:00
)8 0DO05J8260/0R05
AP9101 CUTTACK TP PARADEEP VAI JSPUR AND BACK 08:08:00| 08:33:00] 08:35:00 10:06:00
29 08:18:00| 08:43:00] 08:45:00 10:16:00
30 OR0571401 NAGAR TO PARADEEP AND BACK 08:28:00| 08:53:00] 08:55:00 10:26:00
31 08:38:00| 09:03:00{ 09:05:00 10:36:00
CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VAI JAGATSINGHPUR AND BACK
32 ODO5AF0778
,CUTTACK-TO JAGATSINGHPUR AND BACK 08:48:00| 09:13:00] 09:15:00 10:46:00
33 0d05an6894 jspur to pdp 08:58:00| 09:23:00] 09:25:00 10:56:00
34 09:08:00| 09:33:00{ 09:35:00 11:06:00
GARELASHARAM -SALIJANGA-NUAGAON-JSPUR-
3 OR210517 PARADEEP 09:18:00| 09:43:00] 09:45:00 11:16:00
36 09:28:00] 09:53:00] 09:55:00 11:26:00
37 OR21E3965 PURI TO PARADEEP 09:38:00| 10:03:00{ 10:05:00 11:36:00
38 09:48:00| 10:13:00] 10:15:00 11:46:00
39 ORO0O5AA7148 NAHARANA TO PARADEEP VIA JSPUR AND BACK 09:58:00| 10:23:00] 10:25:00 11:56:00
ALASAHI TO PARADEEP VIA ASTARANGA KAKATPUR
40 OR21E3965 DASPUR AND BACK 10:08:00f 10:33:00( 10:35:00 12:06:00
41 10:18:00f 10:43:00( 10:45:00 12:16:00
42 OR15D3477 GAREIASHRAM-NUAGAON-JSPUR-PARADEEP 10:28:00f 10:53:00( 10:55:00 12:26:00
43 OR11G6768 NAGAR TO PARADEEP VIA ASTARANGA JSPUR AND BACK 10:38:00f 11:03:00( 11:05:00 12:36:00
44 10:48:00f 11:13:00( 11:15:00 12:46:00
45 10:58:00f 11:23:00| 11:25:00 12:56:00
46 0D21J)7835 11:08:00f 11:33:00( 11:35:00 13:06:00
47 OR21C1380 GANDAKUL-NAHARANA-JSPUR-PARADEEP 11:18:00f 11:43:00( 11:45:00 13:16:00
48 11:28:00f 11:53:00( 11:55:00 13:26:00
49 ODO0O5AM5644 BBSR TO PARADEEP VIA JAGATSINGHPUR & BACK 11:38:00f 12:03:00( 12:05:00 13:36:00
50 OR04A0081 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-MANDASAHI 11:48:00f 12:13:00( 12:15:00 13:46:00
M
So/(,-ﬂf\}‘.)xw\

PAGE 2 OF 5

S.T.A., Odisha, Cuttach

(S
%

A



RECTIFICATION OF ANOMALIES IN THE FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -C ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH

PARADEEP AND JAGATSINGHPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT CUTTACK) AS ON 26.12.2024

sl No. BUSNO ROUTE JAGATSINGHPUR | JAIPUR JAIPUR | PARADEEP
OSAKANA-GANGADAHAT-NUAGAON-JAGATSINGHPUR-
>1 OR21D3738 TO PARADEEP 11:58:00f 12:23:00( 12:25:00 13:56:00
52 12:08:00f 12:33:00( 12:35:00 14:06:00
53 12:18:00f 12:43:00| 12:45:00 14:16:00
54 0D05J8260/0R05
AP9101 CUTTACK TO PARADEEP VAI JSPUR AND BACK 12:28:00f 12:53:00( 12:55:00 14:26:00
55 0D212084 AKHUA TO PAHANGA 12:38:00f 13:03:00( 13:05:00 14:36:00
56 OR02X6345 J,S. PUR TO PARADRRP 12:48:00f 13:13:00( 13:15:00 14:46:00
57 12:58:00f 13:23:00( 13:25:00 14:56:00
>8 OR02AE1736 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-ADHANGA MATHA 13:08:00f 13:33:00( 13:35:00 15:06:00
59 13:18:00f 13:43:00| 13:45:00 15:16:00
JAGATSINGHPUR TO JAIPUR -TIRTOL-RAHAMA-KUJANG-
60 OR21€9903 PARADEEP 13:28:00f 13:53:00| 13:55:00 15:26:00
61 OR05AB2401 KAKATPUR TO PARADEEP 13:38:00f 14:03:00( 14:05:00 15:36:00
62 OR21A7757 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP-NAUGAON 13:48:00f 14:13:00( 14:15:00 15:46:00
63 ODO05AB7262 JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP 13:58:00f 14:23:00( 14:25:00 15:56:00
GAREIASHRAM TO PARADEEP VIA JAGATSIGHPUR &
64 OR21C0463 BACK-JAGATSINGHPUR TO PARADEEP & BACK-
JAGATSINGHPUR TO MACHHAGAON & BACK 14:08:00f 14:33:00( 14:35:00 16:06:00
65 14:18:00f 14:43:00( 14:45:00 16:16:00
66 OR21B1701 PARADEEP TO JSPUR-NAHARANA 14:28:00f 14:53:00( 14:55:00 16:26:00
PARADEEP TO NIMAPARA VIA KUJANGA TIRTOL JSPUR
67 OR0SAAS345 AND BACK 14:38:00f 15:03:00( 15:05:00 16:36:00
68 14:48:00f 15:13:00( 15:15:00 16:46:00
69 14:58:00f 15:23:00| 15:25:00 16:56:00
70 ORO5R4955 PARADEEP TO PURI 15:08:00f 15:33:00( 15:35:00 17:06:00
71 OR0O5AA5345 TALASUAN TO PARADEEP 15:18:00f 15:43:00( 15:45:00 17:16:00
72 15:28:00f 15:53:00|] 15:55:00 17:26:00
PARADEEP TO NAIGUAN VIA JAIPUR JAGATSINGHPUR
3 OR218699 AND BACK 15:38:00f 16:03:00( 16:05:00 17:36:00
M
So/(,-ﬂf\}‘-)xw\

PAGE 3 OF 5

S.T.A., Odisha, Cuttach

(S
%

A



RECTIFICATION OF ANOMALIES IN THE FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -C ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH

PARADEEP AND JAGATSINGHPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT CUTTACK) AS ON 26.12.2024

sl No. BUSNO ROUTE JAGATSINGHPUR | JAIPUR JAIPUR | PARADEEP
74 OD21N6537 NAGAR TO PDP 15:48:00f 16:13:00| 16:15:00 17:46:00
75 ORO5AN9045 PARADEEP TO NAGAR VIA JSPUR AND BACK 15:58:00f 16:23:00( 16:25:00 17:56:00
BAGADIAGHATA-AMBIKI-ERSAMA-KUJANGA-PARADEEP-
76 OR21A1717
JAGATSINGHPUR-PARADEEP 16:08:00f 16:33:00( 16:35:00 18:06:00
E®

16:18:00f 16:43:00( 16:45:00 18:16:00
78 16:28:00f 16:53:00( 16:55:00 18:26:00

79 0DO05J8260/0R05
AP9101 CUTTACK TP PARADEEP VAI JSPUR AND BACK 16:38:00f 17:03:00| 17:05:00 18:36:00
80 0D29G5547 16:48:00f 17:13:00| 17:15:00 18:46:00
81 OR21B9045 PARADEEP TO PURI 16:58:00f 17:23:00| 17:25:00 18:56:00
82 OR213330 ASTARANGA TO PARADEEP 17:08:00f 17:33:00( 17:35:00 19:06:00

s e |

17:18:00f 17:43:00| 17:45:00 19:16:00
84 OR05AH3187 PARADEEP TO ALASAHI VIA JSPUR AND BACK 17:28:00f 17:53:00( 17:55:00 19:26:00
85 17:38:00f 18:03:00| 18:05:00 19:36:00
86 17:48:00f 18:13:00( 18:15:00 19:46:00
87 OR07C4752 NAGAR TO PARADEEP 17:58:00f 18:23:00( 18:25:00 19:56:00
88 18:08:00f 18:33:00( 18:35:00 20:06:00
89 18:18:00f 18:43:00| 18:45:00 20:16:00
90 18:28:00f 18:53:00( 18:55:00 20:26:00
91 18:38:00f 19:03:00| 19:05:00 20:36:00
92 18:48:00f 19:13:00( 19:15:00 20:46:00
93 18:58:00f 19:23:00| 19:25:00 20:56:00
94 19:08:00f 19:33:00( 19:35:00 21:06:00
95 19:18:00f 19:43:00| 19:45:00 21:16:00
96 19:28:00f 19:53:00( 19:55:00 21:26:00
97 19:38:00f 20:03:00| 20:05:00 21:36:00
98 19:48:00f 20:13:00| 20:15:00 21:46:00
99 0D109714 PURI TO PARADEEP 19:58:00f 20:23:00| 20:25:00 21:56:00

PAGE 4 OF 5

Sec T
S.T.A., Odisha, Cuttach

LA

fepsaon



RECTIFICATION OF ANOMALIES IN THE FINAL RATIONALIZED TIMING ON CUTTCAK-PARADEEP ROUTE FOR UP TRIP (CATAGORY -C ,BUSES TOUCHING BOTH
PARADEEP AND JAGATSINGHPUR/JAIPUR AND NOT CUTTACK) AS ON 26.12.2024

sl No. BUSNO ROUTE JAGATSINGHPUR | JAIPUR JAIPUR | PARADEEP
100 0D109714 PDP TO PURI (OSRTC) 20:08:00f 20:33:00{ 20:35:00f 22:06:00
101 20:18:00f 20:43:00( 20:45:00] 22:16:00
102 20:28:00f 20:53:00 20:55:00f 22:26:00
2. s
Souf&kh’kw\

PAGE 5 OF 5

S5.T.A., Odisha, Cuttack

e
PRI



